
Fairwinds #3 Well - Depth 215.7 ft / 65.7 m - Data logger 215.1 ft

2006
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Jan-06 n/a n/a 175.4 53.46 201.7 61.48 8.02 72127 2102.00 0 44.4 4.22 no no

Feb-06 0.194 n/a 175.6 53.52 203.5 62.03 8.50 74229 2281.00 44.4 195.6 3.67 no no

Mar-06 0.201 n/a 175.1 53.37 203.6 62.06 8.69 76510 3494.00 240 289.4 3.64 no no

Apr-06 0.195 n/a 175.7 53.55 203.5 62.03 8.47 80004 2867.00 529.4 244.7 3.67 no no

May-06 0.190 n/a 175.7 53.55 206.1 62.82 9.27 82871 4301.00 774.1 376.6 2.88 no no

Jun-06 0.186 n/a 176.3 53.74 203.6 62.06 8.32 87172 4867.00 1150.7 436.5 3.64 no no

Jul-06 0.185 n/a 177.2 54.01 205.9 62.76 8.75 92039 6375.00 1587.2 575 2.94 no no

Aug-06 0.182 n/a 177.7 54.16 206.7 63.00 8.84 98414 6031.00 2162.2 550.9 2.70 no no

Sep-06 0.181 n/a 177.7 54.16 207.5 63.25 9.08 104445 4427.00 2713.1 406.9 2.45 no no

Oct-06 0.182 n/a 176.3 53.74 206.2 62.85 9.11 108872 2934.00 3120 268.6 2.85 no no

Nov-06 0.186 n/a 175.3 53.43 204.7 62.39 8.96 111806 2423.00 3388.6 216.8 3.31 no no

Dec-06 0.185 174.2 53.10 201.9 61.54 8.44 114229 1295.00 3605.4 116.8 4.16 no no

Jan-07 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 115524 n/a 3722.2 n/a

Minimum 0.181 0 174.2 53.10 201.70 61.48 8.02 72,127.00 1,295.00 0.00 44.40

Maximum 0.201 0 177.7 54.16 207.50 63.25 9.27 115,524.00 6,375.00 3,722.20 575.00

Average 0.188 #DIV/0! 176.0 53.65 204.58 62.35 8.70 93,710.92 3,616.42 1,772.10 310.18

Total 43,397.00 3,722.20

* #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula
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J 53.46 12.24 61.48 4.22

F 53.52 12.18 62.03 3.67

M 53.37 12.33 62.06 3.64

A 53.55 12.15 62.03 3.67

M 53.55 12.15 62.82 2.88

J 53.74 11.96 62.06 3.64

J 54.01 11.69 62.76 2.94

A 54.16 11.54 63.00 2.70

S 54.16 11.54 63.25 2.45

O 53.74 11.96 62.85 2.85

N 53.43 12.27 62.39 3.31

D 53.10 12.60 61.54 4.16
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